
Jr Poles Saturday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 20.285 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $32.00 5

2 21.574 Hoell, Alex Truckle Bay Boy $26.00 4

3 21.881 Judd, Shawnee Solo $21.00 3

4 23.352 Kielly, Montanna Michelin $16.00 2

5 24.462 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $11.00 1

6 24.715 Bradford, Paige Tess $0.00 0

7 25.868 Howland, Morgan Dreamer $0.00 0

8 27.94 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Dixie $0.00 0

9 28.933 Lancour-Slaski, Emma Kruze Khontrol $0.00 0

10 41.924 Thornton, Leah Dreamer $0.00 0

11 51.881 Spencer, Gabby Zeke $0.00 0

No Time

Disqualified

0 22.616 Justo, Carmen LuLu $0.00 0

0 23.095 Burandt, Sheyanne Carlee $0.00 0

0 25.965 Aeschbach, Katie Sassy $0.00 0



2D Poles Saturday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 20.285 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $61.00 5

2 20.843 Doll, Kelly Toy $36.00 4

3 21.566 Karl, Tenille captn $24.00 3

4 21.574 Hoell, Alex Truckle Bay Boy $0.00 2

5 21.704 Schild, Lauren TJO Smoken Firewater $0.00 1

2D

1 22.673 Schmidt, Sparky Elvis $41.00 5

2 23.678 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $24.00 4

3 23.733 LePak, Amanda Stirrup A Khemotion $16.00 3

4 24.709 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Dixie $0.00 2

5 43.067 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $0.00 1

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Hedden, Steve Injun Injun $0.00 0

0 20.407 Burandt, Sheyanne Carlee $0.00 0

0 20.444 Olson, Douglas Diesel Fumes $0.00 0

0 20.722 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $0.00 0

0 22.434 Springer, Chuck Snowy $0.00 0

0 24.101 Kielly, Montanna Michelin $0.00 0

0 24.234 Justo, Carmen LuLu $0.00 0

0 25.897 Carr, Grace Miss Country Attitude $0.00 0



IBRA Open 5D Sat

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 12.774 Brandli, Sandi Sunshine $135.00

2 12.805 Brandli, Sandi Biscuit $112.00

3 12.932 Baratka, Alexis Queen Red Cash $90.00

4 13.007 Lohman, Justine Duals Hickory $67.00

5 13.019 Schild, Lauren TJO Smoken Firewater $45.00

6 13.065 Bauman, Sam Mocha $0.00

7 13.079 Lenzner, Jamie A Gift Of Honor $0.00

8 13.111 Doll, Kelly Toy $0.00

9 13.139 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $0.00

10 13.213 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $0.00

11 13.218 Murdjeff, Ashley Cruize $0.00

12 13.227 Buss, Natalie Frost N Flit $0.00

13 13.228 Fulton, Amy Rav $0.00

2D

1 13.28 Wiedemeier, Denise Washaway $112.00

2 13.285 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $93.00

3 13.305 Bound, Pam MP Topofthewoodpile $75.00

4 13.319 Shireman, Amy KC Bootscottin Baby $56.00

5 13.353 Pethke, Chelsie SCF Rude But Famous $37.00

6 13.361 King, Lexus More Than A Memory $0.00

7 13.392 Eberl, Adrienne Leggs $0.00

8 13.403 Eberl, Adrienne Paychange $0.00

9 13.405 Spencer, Erika Cato $0.00

10 13.429 Wheeler, Amy Comet $0.00

11 13.432 Mandt, Megan Bacardi $0.00

12 13.44 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $0.00

13 13.444 Harvey, John Chica $0.00

14 13.456 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $0.00

15 13.458 Chapman, Aubrey SH Highbrow Blondie $0.00

16 13.488 Campbell, Brian Sassy $0.00

17 13.521 Harrup, Kim Sixarun Stella $0.00

18 13.549 Blum, Lori Hustle Ta Fame $0.00

19 13.684 Lenzner, Jamie Leave it to Chances $0.00

20 13.69 Olson, Douglas Diesel Fumes $0.00

21 13.71 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $0.00

22 13.752 Wortner, Patti Smoke  N Illusion $0.00

23 13.764 Bogdonas, Michelle Famous Bouncy Bugs $0.00

24 13.77 Drees, Melissa Jackpot $0.00

3D

1 13.811 Dura, Rachel Playboys Ice $90.00

2 13.846 Podjaski, Abby Diva $75.00

3 13.864 Pethke, Brooke Merri A French Girl $60.00

4 13.898 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $45.00

5 13.943 Holst, Alise Okies Hickory Stick $30.00



6 14.009 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $0.00

7 14.026 Huebner, Jessie Famous French Model $0.00

8 14.065 Schmidt, Sparky Elvis $0.00

9 14.083 Karl, Tenille captn $0.00

10 14.095 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand $0.00

11 14.111 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt $0.00

12 14.16 Green, Heather Angel $0.00

13 14.184 Stringer, Nicole Milio $0.00

14 14.192 Waack, Jenny Diaz $0.00

15 14.205 Olson, Tori Buddy $0.00

16 14.246 Hoell, Alex Truckle Bay Boy $0.00

4D

1 14.286 Anker, Ashley PC Foxy Boon $67.00

2 14.297 King, Lexus JR Bucks Moonfire $56.00

3 14.306 Carr, Grace Gold N Red Breeze $45.00

4 14.317 Ferguson, Patti Manors Lil Supernick. $34.00

5 14.348 Holmes, Amanda April $22.00

6 14.359 Harrup, Kim Famous Hayabusa $0.00

7 14.362 Lind, Jacie Bucks Skippa Red $0.00

8 14.378 Carr, Grace Miss Country Attitude $0.00

9 14.397 Miller, Kelsey Cloud 9 $0.00

10 14.558 Springer, Chuck Naomi $0.00

11 14.598 Schuh, Aaron Flashover $0.00

12 14.634 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Dixie $0.00

13 14.705 Heinke, Paige Bobbies Special Girl $0.00

14 14.718 Karl, Tenille Kip $0.00

15 14.742 Chapman, Aubrey Sparks $0.00

16 14.763 Stringer, Nicole Hot Pants $0.00

5D

1 14.805 Karl, McKenna Joker $45.00

2 14.82 Schuh, Bobbi Del $37.00

3 14.845 Ganter, Sandy Scooter $30.00

4 14.911 Erwin, Donald M $22.00

5 14.937 Brown, Lindsay Dreamer $15.00

6 14.982 Kielly, Montanna Michelin $0.00

7 15.079 Miller, Kelsey Tuff $0.00

8 15.158 Bradford, Paige Tess $0.00

9 15.179 Diedrich, Kari Vader $0.00

10 15.563 Waack, Jenny Chuck $0.00

11 16.176 Snow, Avrie Uff -da $0.00

12 17.331 Karl, Tenille Seventeen $0.00

13 22.449 Justo, Carmen Annibell $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Miller, Toni Oh Forget It $0.00

0 0 LePak, Amanda Frenchmans Foxy Roxy $0.00

0 0 Campbell, Brian Easy $0.00



0 12.674 Lohman, Justine PRMisty Frost $0.00

0 12.936 Smedberg, Lori Jill $0.00

0 13.05 Campbell, Kelsey Rope Meyers $0.00

0 13.26 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $0.00

0 13.356 Lenorud, Alexis Chrome $0.00

0 13.554 Boehnlein, Emily Boogie $0.00

0 13.64 Doll, Kelly Great Western Effort $0.00

0 13.85 LePak, Amanda Stirrup A Khemotion $0.00

0 13.904 Mandt, McKenzie Ringo $0.00

0 14.261 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $0.00

0 14.325 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $0.00

0 14.435 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00

0 14.761 Krause, Ken Manny $0.00

0 15.016 Gray, Amanda A Sunset Breeze $0.00

0 15.13 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $0.00

0 15.893 Spencer, Sheree Ellie $0.00

0 16.172 Justo, Carmen LuLu $0.00

0 17.488 Dickson, Ally Meatball $0.00

0 17.716 Puckhaber, Lukas Doc $0.00

0 17.753 Williamson, Savana Mesha $0.00

0 29.467 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $0.00

0 30.929 Boehnlein, Emily Pepper $0.00



IBRA Masters Sat

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 13.014 Wiedemeier, Denise Washaway $43.00 5

2 13.089 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $26.00 4

3 13.226 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $17.00 3

4 13.263 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $0.00 2

5 13.285 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 0

6 13.305 Bound, Pam MP Topofthewoodpile $0.00 0

7 13.44 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $0.00 1

8 13.456 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $0.00 0

9 13.485 Wheeler, Amy Comet $0.00 0

2D

1 13.564 Harvey, John Chica $31.00 5

2 13.764 Bogdonas, Michelle Famous Bouncy Bugs $21.00 4

3D

1 14.052 Olson, Tori Buddy $17.00 5

2 14.095 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand $9.00 3.5

3 14.095 Harrup, Kim Famous Hayabusa $9.00 3.5

4 14.111 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt $0.00 2

5 14.16 Ferguson, Patti Manors Lil Supernick. $0.00 1

6 14.21 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $0.00 0

7 14.534 Erwin, Donald M $0.00 0

8 15.099 Ganter, Sandy Scooter $0.00 0

9 15.219 Wheeler, Amy Lexie $0.00 0

10 19.335 Krause, Sara Popcorn $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 14.435 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 0

0 22.772 Wortner, Patti Smoke  N Illusion $0.00 0



IBRA Adult Sat

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.972 Halvorsen, Bailey Sharps Easy Jet $66.00 5

2 12.975 Pethke, Chelsie SCF Rude But Famous $39.00 4

3 12.987 Doll, Kelly Toy $26.00 3

4 13.143 Shireman, Amy KC Bootscottin Baby $0.00 2

5 13.206 Murdjeff, Ashley Cruize $0.00 1

6 13.432 Mandt, Megan Bacardi $0.00

2D

1 13.634 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $39.00 5

2 13.69 Olson, Douglas Diesel Fumes $24.00 4

3 13.698 Dura, Rachel Playboys Ice $16.00 3

4 13.741 Drees, Melissa Jackpot $0.00 2

5 13.846 Podjaski, Abby Diva $0.00 1

6 13.852 Karl, Tenille captn $0.00

7 13.968 Huebner, Jessie Famous French Model $0.00

3D

1 14.213 Stringer, Nicole Hot Pants $26.00 5

2 14.246 Karl, McKenna Joker $16.00 4

3 14.427 Karl, Tenille Kip $11.00 3

4 14.509 Schuh, Aaron Flashover $0.00 2

5 14.583 Schuh, Bobbi Del $0.00 1

6 14.644 Heinke, Paige Bobbies Special Girl $0.00

7 14.965 Lenzner, Jamie Leave it to Chances $0.00

8 15.114 LePak, Amanda Frenchmans Foxy Roxy $0.00

9 15.144 Stringer, Nicole Milio $0.00

10 15.655 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $0.00

11 16.618 Karl, Tenille Seventeen $0.00

12 20.016 Halvorsen, Bailey French Triplesniffle $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Lohman, Justine PRMisty Frost $0.00

0 0 Lohman, Justine Duals Hickory $0.00

0 0 Brown, Lindsay Dreamer $0.00

0 13.64 Doll, Kelly Great Western Effort $0.00

0 13.904 Mandt, McKenzie Ringo $0.00

0 13.919 Boehnlein, Emily Boogie $0.00

0 14.799 Waack, Jenny Chuck $0.00

0 15.13 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $0.00

0 15.334 Boehnlein, Emily Pepper $0.00

0 16.288 Spencer, Sheree Ellie $0.00



IBRA Saturday Youth

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.932 Baratka, Alexis Queen Red Cash $71.00 5

2 12.964 Spencer, Erika Cato $42.00 4

3 13.065 Bauman, Sam Mocha $28.00 3

4 13.227 Buss, Natalie Frost N Flit $0.00 2

5 13.302 King, Lexus Sugarpie Honey $0.00 1

2D

1 13.672 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $51.00 5

2 13.898 Schroeder-Oyler, MiaBam Bam $34.00 4

3D

1 13.957 King, Lexus JR Bucks Moonfire $28.00 5

2 14.067 Hoell, Alex Truckle Bay Boy $17.00 4

3 14.104 Holmes, Amanda April $11.00 3

4 14.163 Schmidt, Sparky Elvis $0.00 2

5 14.228 Lind, Jacie Bucks Skippa Red $0.00 1

6 14.248 Lancour-Slaski, EmmaKruze Khontrol $0.00 0

7 14.292 Carr, Grace Gold N Red Breeze $0.00 0

8 14.346 Carr, Grace Miss Country Attitude $0.00 0

9 14.417 Bradford, Paige Tess $0.00 0

10 14.598 Kielly, Montanna Michelin $0.00 0

11 14.634 Schroeder-Oyler, MiaDixie $0.00 0

12 16.01 Aeschbach, Katie Sassy $0.00 0

13 31.467 Spencer, Gabby Zeke $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Howland, Morgan Dreamer $0.00 0

0 0 Thornton, Leah Dreamer $0.00 0

0 12.722 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $0.00 0

0 13.96 Burandt, Sheyanne Carlee $0.00 0

0 14.318 Foemmel, Torey Anniebell $0.00 0

0 15.85 Williamson, Savana Mesha $0.00 0

0 16.172 Justo, Carmen LuLu $0.00 0

0 17.066 Gray, Amanda A Sunset Breeze $0.00 0

0 49.625 Shortt, Tanner Blazen Fire $0.00 0



Saturday 2nd 4-D

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.922 Campbell, Kelsey Rope Meyers $102.00 5

2 12.964 Spencer, Erika Cato $76.00 4

3 12.987 Doll, Kelly Toy $51.00 3

4 13.014 Wiedemeier, Denise Washaway $25.00 2

5 13.089 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $0.00 1

6 13.143 Shireman, Amy KC Bootscottin Baby $0.00 0

7 13.206 Murdjeff, Ashley Cruize $0.00 0

8 13.226 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $0.00 0

9 13.263 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $0.00 0

10 13.305 Bound, Pam MP Topofthewoodpile $0.00 0

2D

1 13.44 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $87.00 5

2 13.456 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $65.00 0

3 13.549 Blum, Lori Hustle Ta Fame $44.00 4

4 13.662 Anker, Ashley PC Foxy Boon $22.00 3

5 13.698 Dura, Rachel Playboys Ice $0.00 2

6 13.77 Holst, Alise Okies Hickory Stick $0.00 1

7 13.803 Springer, Chuck Naomi $0.00 0

8 13.846 Podjaski, Abby Diva $0.00 0

9 13.898 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $0.00 0

3D

1 14.246 Karl, McKenna Joker $58.00 5

2 14.305 Stringer, Nicole Hot Pants $44.00 4

3 14.401 Carr, Grace Gold N Red Breeze $29.00 3

4 14.417 Bradford, Paige Tess $15.00 2

4D

1 14.423 Erwin, Donald M $44.00 5

2 14.509 Schuh, Aaron Flashover $33.00 4

3 14.583 Schuh, Bobbi Del $22.00 3

4 14.634 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Dixie $11.00 2

5 14.644 Heinke, Paige Bobbies Special Girl $0.00 1

6 14.675 Bogdonas, Michelle Famous Bouncy Bugs $0.00 0

7 14.919 Chapman, Aubrey Doo $0.00 0

8 14.99 LePak, Amanda Stirrup A Khemotion $0.00 0

9 15.268 LePak, Amanda Frenchmans Foxy Roxy $0.00 0

10 15.696 Aeschbach, Katie Sassy $0.00 0

11 15.992 Harrup, Kim Bo $0.00 0

12 16.213 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 11.027 Snow, Avrie Uff -da $0.00 0

0 12.722 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $0.00 0

0 12.748 Lenzner, Jamie A Gift Of Honor $0.00 0



0 13.919 Boehnlein, Emily Boogie $0.00 0

0 14.221 Campbell, Courtney Jackie $0.00 0

0 14.711 Diedrich, Kari Vader $0.00 0

0 15.13 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $0.00 0

0 15.334 Boehnlein, Emily Pepper $0.00 0

0 15.858 Stringer, Nicole Milio $0.00 0

0 22.772 Wortner, Patti Smoke  N Illusion $0.00 0



Junior Poles Sunday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 20.25 Beech, Lindsey Firewood On Fire $27.00 5

2 21.489 Hoell, Alex Truckle Bay Boy $18.00 4

3 21.833 Judd, Shawnee Solo $0.00 3

4 42.547 Spencer, Gabby Zeke $0.00 2

No Time

Disqualified

0 21.273 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $0.00 0

0 22.287 Burandt, Sheyanne Carlee $0.00 0



2-D Poles Sunday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 20.998 Schild, Lauren TJO Smoken Firewater $41.00 5

2 21.489 Hoell, Alex Truckle Bay Boy $24.00 4

3 21.68 Olson, Tori Kippy $16.00 3

4 21.684 Lind, Jacie Bucks Skippa Red $0.00 2

5 22.914 Schmidt, Sparky Elvis $0.00 1

2D

1 25.084 Kamps, Rebecca Rosie Super Bar $32.00 5

2 25.526 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $22.00 4

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Doll, Kelly Toy $0.00 0

0 21.273 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $0.00 0

0 21.201 Burandt, Sheyanne Carlee $0.00 0

0 23.655 Olson, Douglas Diesel Fumes $0.00 0

0 27.084 Owens, Ashley Nicolai $0.00 0



IBRA 4-D Sunday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.647 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $116.00 5

2 12.671 Reid, Jenny Dooley $97.00 4

3 12.828 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $77.00 3

4 12.9 Baratka, Alexis Queen Red Cash $58.00 2

5 12.987 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $39.00 1

6 13.003 Fulton, Amy Frogger $0.00 0

7 13.043 Murdjeff, Ashley Cruize $0.00 0

8 13.056 Spencer, Erika Cato $0.00 0

9 13.085 Reszczynski, Robbie Lucy $0.00 0

10 13.091 Beech, Lindsey Jets Frosty Bug $0.00 0

2D

1 13.155 Wiedemeier, Denise Washaway $99.00 5

2 13.158 Hestetune, Nora EZ Diamond Dasher $83.00 4

3 13.172 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $66.00 3

4 13.229 Tretsven, Jill Doc Bow Knot $50.00 2

5 13.235 Susong, Jeff Bonnie $33.00 1

6 13.272 Fulton, Amy Rav $0.00 0

7 13.322 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $0.00 0

8 13.367 Bauman, Sam Mocha $0.00 0

9 13.382 Harrup, Kim Sixarun Stella $0.00 0

10 13.406 Schild, Lauren TJO Smoken Firewater $0.00 0

11 13.478 Mandt, Megan Bacardi $0.00 0

12 13.524 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $0.00 0

13 13.563 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 0

14 13.567 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $0.00 0

15 13.578 Mandt, McKenzie Ringo $0.00 0

16 13.589 Wortner, Patti Smoke  N Illusion $0.00 0

17 13.61 Shireman, Amy KC Bootscottin Baby $0.00 0

18 13.641 Krueger, Becky Jasper $0.00 0

3D

1 13.687 Burandt, Sheyanne Carlee $66.00 5

2 13.696 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $55.00 4

3 13.745 Podjaski, Abby Diva $44.00 3

4 13.777 Drees, Melissa Jackpot $33.00 2

5 13.785 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand $22.00 1

6 13.807 Stringer, Nicole Milio $0.00 0

7 13.841 Dura, Rachel Playboys Ice $0.00 0

8 13.867 Olson, Douglas Diesel Fumes $0.00 0

9 13.875 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt $0.00 0

10 13.92 Ferguson, Patti Manors Lil Supernick. $0.00 0

11 13.987 Olson, Tori Buddy $0.00 0

12 14.028 Wheeler, Amy Comet $0.00 0

13 14.036 Carr, Grace Miss Country Attitude $0.00 0



14 14.049 Holst, Alise Okies Hickory Stick $0.00 0

15 14.092 Lind, Jacie Bucks Skippa Red $0.00 0

16 14.126 Carr, Grace Gold N Red Breeze $0.00 0

4D

1 14.229 Schuh, Aaron Flashover $50.00 5

2 14.238 Bogdonas, Michelle Famous Bouncy Bugs $41.00 4

3 14.284 Hoell, Alex Truckle Bay Boy $33.00 3

4 14.333 Stringer, Nicole Hot Pants $0.00 0

5 14.364 Horbas, Taeh Monte $25.00 2

6 14.4 Reszczynski, Robbie Batman $17.00 1

7 14.436 Brown, Lindsay Dreamer $0.00 0

8 14.436 Worby, Ben Remington $0.00 0

9 14.464 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $0.00 0

10 14.584 Wetter, Lara Tiffany $0.00 0

11 14.606 Boehnlein, Emily Pepper $0.00 0

12 14.675 Erwin, Donald M $0.00 0

13 14.703 Holmes, Amanda April $0.00 0

14 14.789 Harenda, David Chevy $0.00 0

15 14.877 Schuh, Bobbi Del $0.00 0

16 14.991 Heinke, Paige Bobbies Special Girl $0.00 0

17 15.051 Campbell, Courtney Sassy $0.00 0

18 15.065 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 0

19 15.076 Harrup, Kim Famous Hayabusa $0.00 0

20 15.388 Ganter, Sandy Scooter $0.00 0

21 15.496 Waack, Jenny Chuck $0.00 0

22 16.382 Kamps, Rebecca Rosie Super Bar $0.00 0

23 17.18 Owens, Ashley Nicolai $0.00 0

24 20.763 Spencer, Sheree Ellie $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Judd, Shawnee Solo $0.00 0

0 13.183 Doll, Kelly Toy $0.00 0

0 13.264 Campbell, Brian Easy $0.00 0

0 13.338 Buss, Natalie Frost N Flit $0.00 0

0 13.551 Hestetune, Nora Shesa Lil Catty $0.00 0

0 13.705 Miller, Toni Oh Forget It $0.00 0

0 13.706 Boehnlein, Emily Boogie $0.00 0

0 13.768 Doll, Kelly Great Western Effort $0.00 0

0 14.443 Huebner, Jessie Famous French Model $0.00 0

0 14.698 Schmidt, Sparky Elvis $0.00 0



IBRA Masters Sunday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.819 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $36.00 5

2 13.141 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $21.00 4

3 13.155 Wiedemeier, Denise Washaway $14.00 3

2D

1 13.322 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $21.00 5

2 13.524 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $13.00 0

3 13.563 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $9.00 0

4 13.567 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $0.00 4

5 13.589 Wortner, Patti Smoke  N Illusion $0.00 3

6 13.785 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand $0.00 2

3D

1 13.875 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt $14.00 5

2 13.92 Ferguson, Patti Manors Lil Supernick. $9.00 4

3 14.136 Erwin, Donald M $6.00 3

4 14.235 Harrup, Kim Famous Hayabusa $0.00 2

5 14.238 Bogdonas, Michelle Famous Bouncy Bugs $0.00 1

6 14.937 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $0.00 0

7 15.065 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 0

8 15.388 Ganter, Sandy Scooter $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.518 Olson, Tori Buddy $0.00 0

0 14.175 Wheeler, Amy Comet $0.00 0

0 23.58 Wheeler, Amy Lexie $0.00 0



IBRA Adult Sun

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.647 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $41.00 5

2 12.671 Reid, Jenny Dooley $30.00 4

3 12.878 Murdjeff, Ashley Cruize $20.00 3

4 13.075 Doll, Kelly Toy $10.00 2

2D

1 13.194 Halvorsen, Bailey Sharps Easy Jet $24.00 5

2 13.434 Krueger, Becky Jasper $18.00 4

3 13.478 Mandt, Megan Bacardi $12.00 3

4 13.578 Mandt, McKenzie Ringo $6.00 2

3D

1 13.745 Podjaski, Abby Diva $16.00 5

2 13.841 Dura, Rachel Playboys Ice $12.00 4

3 13.867 Olson, Douglas Diesel Fumes $8.00 3

4 13.913 Drees, Melissa Jackpot $4.00 2

5 14.322 Schuh, Bobbi Del $0.00 1

6 14.444 Schuh, Aaron Flashover $0.00

7 14.606 Boehnlein, Emily Pepper $0.00

8 14.644 Stringer, Nicole Hot Pants $0.00

9 15.047 Stringer, Nicole Milio $0.00

10 15.645 Heinke, Paige Bobbies Special Girl $0.00

11 15.654 Kamps, Rebecca Rosie Super Bar $0.00

12 16.585 Spencer, Sheree Ellie $0.00

13 22.083 Halvorsen, Bailey French Triplesniffle $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Brown, Lindsay Dreamer $0.00

0 13.706 Boehnlein, Emily Boogie $0.00

0 13.768 Doll, Kelly Great Western Effort $0.00

0 14.033 Shireman, Amy KC Bootscottin Baby $0.00

0 14.443 Huebner, Jessie Famous French Model $0.00

0 17.519 Owens, Ashley Nicolai $0.00



IBRA Junior Barrels Sunday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 12.9 Baratka, Alexis Queen Red Cash $49.00

2 12.98 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $29.00

3 13.059 Beech, Lindsey Firewood On Fire $20.00

4 13.091 Beech, Lindsey Jets Frosty Bug $0.00

5 13.094 Spencer, Erika Cato $0.00

6 13.367 Bauman, Sam Mocha $0.00

2D

1 13.696 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $35.00

2 13.883 Lind, Jacie Bucks Skippa Red $23.00

3D

1 13.903 Horbas, Taeh Monte $20.00

2 14.021 Foemmel, Torey Anniebell $12.00

3 14.156 Carr, Grace Miss Country Attitude $8.00

4 14.25 Hoell, Alex Truckle Bay Boy $0.00

5 14.298 Carr, Grace Gold N Red Breeze $0.00

6 14.703 Holmes, Amanda April $0.00

7 14.957 Schmidt, Sparky Elvis $0.00

8 18.184 Shortt, Tanner Blazen Fire $0.00

9 24.295 Spencer, Gabby Zeke $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.123 Hestetune, Nora EZ Diamond Dasher $0.00

0 13.338 Buss, Natalie Frost N Flit $0.00

0 13.551 Hestetune, Nora Shesa Lil Catty $0.00



Points

5

4

3

0

0

1

5

4

5

4

3

2

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0



2nd 4-D Barrels Sunday

Rank Final Score Name Stock

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock

1D

1 12.647 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy

2 12.819 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber

3 12.878 Murdjeff, Ashley Cruize

4 12.9 Baratka, Alexis Queen Red Cash

5 12.98 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie

6 13.059 Beech, Lindsey Firewood On Fire

7 13.075 Doll, Kelly Toy

8 13.085 Reszczynski, Robbie Lucy

9 13.094 Spencer, Erika Cato

10 13.141 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K

2D

1 13.155 Wiedemeier, Denise Washaway

2 13.32 Susong, Jeff Bonnie

3 13.322 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero

4 13.524 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena

5 13.567 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose

6 13.589 Wortner, Patti Smoke  N Illusion

3D

1 13.745 Podjaski, Abby Diva

2 13.839 Carr, Grace Gold N Red Breeze

3 13.841 Dura, Rachel Playboys Ice

4D

1 14.238 Bogdonas, Michelle Famous Bouncy Bugs

2 14.254 Carr, Grace Miss Country Attitude

3 14.274 Harenda, David Chevy

4 14.322 Schuh, Bobbi Del

5 14.444 Schuh, Aaron Flashover

6 14.521 Erwin, Donald M 

7 14.606 Boehnlein, Emily Pepper

8 14.729 Worby, Ben Remington

9 14.84 Harrup, Kim Bo

10 15.645 Heinke, Paige Bobbies Special Girl

11 16.77 Kamps, Rebecca Rosie Super Bar

12 17.287 Owens, Ashley Nicolai

13 20.7 Holst, Alise Okies Hickory Stick

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.706 Boehnlein, Emily Boogie

0 14.033 Shireman, Amy KC Bootscottin Baby



Earnings Points

Earnings Points

$89.00 5

$54.00 4

$36.00 3

$0.00 2

$0.00 1

$0.00 0

$0.00 0

$0.00 0

$0.00 0

$0.00 0

$77.00 5

$46.00 4

$31.00 3

$0.00 0

$0.00 2

$0.00 1

$51.00 5

$31.00 4

$20.00 3

$38.00 5

$23.00 0

$15.00 4

$0.00 3

$0.00 2

$0.00 1

$0.00 0

$0.00 0

$0.00 0

$0.00 0

$0.00 0

$0.00 0

$0.00 0

$0.00 0

$0.00 0


